

BID 23-0064-5 WILLOW LAKES ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
BID DUE: JUNE 6, 2023 @ 2PM

				Griffin Contracting, Inc. Pooler, GA		APAC Atlantic, Inc. Savannah, GA	
Item	Description	U/M	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$75,663.40	\$75,663.40	\$104,600.00	\$104,600.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$47,092.00	\$47,092.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
3	Grading Complete	LS	1	\$171,063.00	\$171,063.00	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00
4	Maintain Inlet Sediment Protection, Sd2-F (installed by others)	EA	8	\$382.00	\$3,056.00	\$230.00	\$1,840.00
5	Silt Fence Non-Sensitive, Sd1-NS	LF	1992	\$4.70	\$9,362.40	\$3.00	\$5,976.00
6	Silt Fence Sensitive, Sd1-S, Double Row	LF	445	\$10.40	\$4,628.00	\$10.00	\$4,450.00
7	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	1000	\$42.85	\$42,850.00	\$49.00	\$49,000.00
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Valley Gutter (in-kind)	LF	70	\$75.80	\$5,306.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
9	4-IN PVC Conduit	LF	80	\$28.50	\$2,280.00	\$107.00	\$8,560.00
10	Variable Depth Milling, 6-FT from Curbline	SY	10000	\$4.70	\$47,000.00	\$4.40	\$44,000.00
11	Cement Stabalized Reclaimed Base	SY	7600	\$9.20	\$69,920.00	\$25.00	\$190,000.00
12	Portland Cement	TN	100	\$253.00	\$25,300.00	\$330.00	\$33,000.00
13	9.5 mmSP, Type 2, 165 lbs/sy	TN	2330	\$162.50	\$378,625.00	\$181.00	\$421,730.00
14	Bituminous Tack	GA	3400	\$7.00	\$23,800.00	\$6.00	\$20,400.00
15	Open Graded Interlayer, 1.5 IN Thick	TN	775	\$197.20	\$152,830.00	\$191.00	\$148,025.00
16	Imported Fill Material	CY	1250	\$29.60	\$37,000.00	\$36.00	\$45,000.00
17	Remove/Replace Unsuitable Soils	CY	500	\$37.50	\$18,750.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
18	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SY	1362	\$73.60	\$100,243.20	\$83.00	\$113,046.00
19	Storm Drain Pipe, 24" RCP, H1-10	LF	8	\$495.00	\$3,960.00	\$394.00	\$3,152.00
20	24" Concrete FES	EA	1	\$1,638.00	\$1,638.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
21	Temporary Grassing, DS2	AC	1	\$2,445.00	\$2,445.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
22	Permanent Grass, DS3	AC	1	\$5,015.00	\$5,015.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
23	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5-IN, Yellow, Thermoplastic	LF	1140	\$2.60	\$2,964.00	\$1.35	\$1,539.00
24	24-IN Thermoplastic Stop Bar, White	LF	84	\$18.50	\$1,554.00	\$20.00	\$1,680.00
25	Pavement Hatching, Detail A (Detail T-14)	SY	42	\$11.50	\$483.00	\$10.00	\$420.00
26	Raised Pavement Markers, Type 1, Yellow	EA	50	\$9.20	\$460.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
	Field Allowance				\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
	Acknowledgement of Addenums 1-3			YES		YES	
	TOTAL				\$1,263,288.00		\$1,743,218.00